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Class
Pos.

Class
CST
ESP
STU

FS

BS
BS
FS

cs

HS
EST
SS

BS

SSM

STU
cs
STU
STU
CAMT

Car #

888
21
17
50
24
71
69
90
21

525

28
11

Driver

Jason Lalonde
Roger B. Ventura
Michael Keller
Jeremie Evangelista
Tim Wicklund

Allen Stueben
Edward Histo

Glenn Swanson
Kurt Krueger
Kieran-Tiaye Long
Jeff Huber

Sean Repanshek
Kenneth Connor
Jeremy Tungston
Bryan Ransom
Steve Halsey
HeatherSangster-Halsey
Adam Larson

Year
2003
2017
2017
2021
2024
2018
2016
2005
2018
1990
2016
2024
2013
2013
2021
2005
2005
2001

Big Island Hawaii Region
Event # 4 - Hilo Drag Strip — Sunday, April 27, 2025

Entries: 18
Best

Vehicle AM

Honda S2000 71.667
Honda Civic 70.096
VW Type R 71.202
Ford Mustand ST 74.114
Toyota Supra 72.800
BMW M2 75.077
Dodge Challenger 75.006
Honda $2000 74.118
Honda Fit 77.220
Mazda Miata 74.965
Chevrolet Corvette 73.229
Toyota Supra 74.859
Nissan 3702 71.239
Hyundai Genesis Coupe 75.156
Mazda MX-5 78.393
Mazda Miata MSM 77.316
Mazda Miata MSM 79.695
Ford Mustand GT 80.059

Best
PM

70.902
70.345
71.383
72.923
74.155
73.365
73.653
75.464
77.737
74.493
72.622
75.059
70.324

78.401
77.032
78.401
80.021

Total
Time
142.569
140.441
142.585
147.037
146.955
148.442
148.659
149.582
154.957
149.458
145.851
149.918
141.563
75.156
156.794
154.348
158.096
160.080

Pax
AM

59.484
58.881
59.311
60.551
59.623
61.488
61.280
60.258
60.540
61.096
61.219
61.310
62.548
62.605
63.734
64.404
66.386
65.728

PM
58.849
59.090
59.462
59.578
60.733
60.086
60.175
61.352
60.946
60.712
60.712
61.473
61.744
0.000
63.740
64.168
65.308
65.697

Factor
0.830
0.840
0.833
0.817
0.819
0.819
0.817
0.813
0.784
0.815
0.836
0.819
0.878
0.833
0.813
0.833
0.833
0.821

Best
Time
58.849
58.881
59.311
59.578
59.623
60.086
60.175
60.258
60.540
60.7118
60.7120
61.310
61.744
62.605
63.734
64.168
65.308
65.697

Diff.
0.000
0.032
0.431
0.267
0.045
0.463
0.089
0.083
0.283
0.171
0.000
0.598
0.435
0.860
1.129
0.434
1.140
0.389

From

0.000
0.032
0.463
0.729
0.775
1.237
1.326
1.409
1.692
1.863
1.863
2.461
2.896
3.756
4.885
5.319
6.459
6.849

RTP
Points

10000
9995
9922
9878
9870
9794
9780
9766
9721
9693
9693
9599
9531
9400
9234
9171
9011
8958



